Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:

Ime arti

Preporucena dimenzij

to tezina:

na u katalogu:
Pakovanje:
zija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

ndzasta
5x1cm

: 90 (2 x 45) x 2cm
: 0.0312 kg

0.03292 kg
138

500/50

0.43 mx0.525 mx0.525 m
16.46 kg
8605040086476
630790980000

11

20 PRO, trakica za kljuceve, 20 mm,



